125mm (4.92inches)
730W/cell
12V
4400A
200Ah
Approx 3
320mm (12.6inches)
320mm (12.6inches)
61.0kg (134.5lbs)
571mm (22.5inches)
85.01.85V/cell 312.0 19.4 10.1149.6356.4 268.2 202.8 22.532.338.749.368.3118.4431.2
88.81.80V/cell 348.0 20.0 10.4159.2398.4 296.4 218.8 23.333.440.051.270.7125.1495.3
91.91.75V/cell 370.4 20.3 10.6167.2429.6 316.2 232.4 23.734.241.152.272.3131.1539.6
94.61.70V/cell 389.6 20.5 10.7174.4460.2 330.0 243.6 24.134.841.953.474.2135.4591.4
96.11.67V/cell 402.2 20.6 10.8180.0487.2 343.2 252.2 24.535.342.254.075.6137.0707.5
97.91.60V/cell 419.5 20.8 10.9185.1513.6 352.2 259.8 24.635.642.654.376.8140.2724.3
169.21.85V/cell 602.4 39.4 20.5295.9679.3 522.0 397.5 45.865.177.898.6136.4234.9803.0
175.71.80V/cell 668.5 40.5 21.2312.6750.9 573.2 426.1 46.866.980.0101.9140.4246.4914.4
180.81.75V/cell 707.1 41.1 21.5326.0804.2 605.8 448.7 47.768.281.6103.6142.9256.5987.4
185.31.70V/cell 724.8 41.4 21.7337.9848.2 626.3 466.6 48.569.383.1105.5146.1263.71054.0
187.11.67V/cell 730.0 41.5 21.8346.8868.6 644.6 484.2 49.170.083.5106.3148.1265.21080.1
189.51.60V/cell 736.5 41.8 21.9353.1886.9 654.3 500.0 49.270.383.9106.8149.5269.41145.8
PLX12-730FT (12V730W)
M8 (M6 optional)
PLX12-730FT (12V730W)
Publication No.:LB-PLX12-730FT-PD-EN-V3.2-20250113